NFL Trends: Divisional Playoffs
Saturday - Sunday, January 20 - 21, 2024

Individual Team Trends - Database: 2013 - Current...

Mmmm-m
Houston Baltimore Over - As Dog As Dog 7->9.5 o/u 25 1 78.1% Over
Houston Baltimore Over - As Dog All Games 7->9.5 o/u 33 11 1 75.0% Over
Baltimore Houston L- L ATS - Home All Games 7->9.5 o/u 29 10 0 74.4% Over
Baltimore Houston L ATS - Home All Games 7->9.5 o/uU 42 15 0 73.7% Over
Baltimore Houston L - As Dog As Home 7->9.5 o/uU 22 8 2 73.3% Over
Houston Baltimore Over As Away Dog 7->9.5 o/u 27 10 1 73.0% Over
Houston Baltimore Over As Dog 7->9.5 o/uU 35 13 2 72.9% Over
Baltimore Houston L As Home 7->9.5 o/uU 32 12 3 72.7% Over
Houston Baltimore W - Home As Away 7->9.5 o/uU 24 9 2 72.7% Over
Baltimore Houston L-LATS As Home 7->9.5 o/u 24 9 2 72.7% Over
Baltimore Houston L - Home All Games 7->9.5 o/u 31 12 0 72.1% Over
Houston Baltimore Over As Away 7->9.5 o/u 36 14 2 72.0% Over
Houston Baltimore Home As Away 7->9.5 o/u 46 18 2 71.9% Over
Houston Baltimore Over - Home As Away 7->9.5 o/u 23 9 1 71.9% Over
Baltimore Houston L-LATS All Games 7->9.5 o/u 54 22 2 71.1% Over
Baltimore Houston L As Favorite 7->9.5 o/u 27 11 1 71.1% Over
Houston Baltimore Home As Away Dog 7->9.5 o/u 34 14 2 70.8% Over
Houston Baltimore Over - Home All Games 7->9.5 o/u 34 14 1 70.8% Over
Baltimore Houston L ATS - As Dog All Games 7->9.5 o/u 29 12 1 70.7% Over
Baltimore Houston L - L ATS - As Dog All Games 7->9.5 o/u 29 12 1 70.7% Over
Baltimore Houston L ATS As Favorite 7->9.5 o/u 29 12 0 70.7% Over
Houston Baltimore W - W ATS - Over All Games 7->9.5 o/u 24 10 2 70.6% Over
Houston Baltimore Over All Games 7->9.5 o/u 69 29 3 70.4% Over
Houston Baltimore W ATS - Over All Games 7->9.5 o/u 33 14 2 70.2% Over
Baltimore Houston L ATS All Games 7->9.5 o/u 68 29 2 70.1% Over
Baltimore Houston Home, 2 Games All Games 7->9.5 o/u 21 9 1 70.0% Over
Baltimore Houston L All Games 7->9.5 Oo/U 69 30 3 69.7% Over
Baltimore Houston L - L ATS - Under All Games All Lines O/ 23 10 0 69.7% Over
Houston Baltimore Home As Dog 7->9.5 o/u 39 17 2 69.6% Over
Baltimore Houston Home All Games 7->9.5 o/u 25 11 0 69.4% Over
San Francisco Green Bay L - L ATS - Over - Home As Home Fav All Lines ATS 6 24 3 80.0% Green Bay
San Francisco Green Bay L - Over - Home As Home Fav  All Lines ATS 8 27 3 77.1% Green Bay
Green Bay San Francisco Away As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 7 21 3 75.0% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco Over - Away - As Dog As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 9 25 0 73.5% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco W ATS As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 8 21 1 72.4% San Francisco
San Francisco Green Bay L- L ATS- Home As Home Fav All Lines ATS 18 46 4 71.9% Green Bay
Green Bay San Francisco W ATS - Over As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 9 23 0 71.9% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco Over As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 10 25 1 71.4% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco W - Over As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 9 22 0 71.0% San Francisco
San Francisco Green Bay L - Home As Home Fav All Lines ATS 21 51 4 70.8% Green Bay
San Francisco Green Bay L - Home - As Fav As Home Fav All Lines ATS 12 29 2 70.7% Green Bay
San Francisco Green Bay L- L ATS - Home - As Fav As Home Fav All Lines ATS 12 29 2 70.7% Green Bay
Green Bay San Francisco Over - Away As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 12 29 0 70.7% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco As Dog As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 15 36 2 70.6% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco W All Games All Lines ATS 24 10 0 70.6% Green Bay
Green Bay San Francisco Over As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 14 33 1 70.2% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco Over - As Dog As Dog 7->9.5 ATS 10 23 1 69.7% San Francisco
Green Bay San Francisco As Dog All Games All Lines o/u 9 26 0 74.3% Under
Green Bay San Francisco As Dog As Dog All Lines o/u 8 22 0 73.3% Under
Green Bay San Francisco Away All Games All Lines o/u 9 24 1 72.7% Under
Green Bay San Francisco W ATS - Away All Games All Lines o/u 8 21 1 72.4% Under
Green Bay San Francisco W - W ATS - Away All Games All Lines o/u 8 21 1 72.4% Under
Green Bay San Francisco W - Away All Games All Lines o/u 9 22 1 71.0% Under
Green Bay San Francisco W - W ATS - Away All Games All Lines o/u 19 46 1 70.8% Under



Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Buffalo
Buffalo
Kansas City
Buffalo
Buffalo
Kansas City
Buffalo
Buffalo
Kansas City
Kansas City

Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Detroit
Tampa Bay
Detroit
Detroit

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Kansas City
Kansas City
Buffalo
Kansas City
Kansas City
Buffalo
Kansas City
Kansas City
Buffalo
Buffalo

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Tampa Bay
Detroit
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay

W - Away

W - Over - Away
W, 4 Games

W - Away

W - Under, 2 Games

W - W ATS - Under, 2 Games
Under, 2 Games

W ATS - Under, 2 Games
W - W ATS - Under

W, 3 Games

W - W ATS, 2 Games

W - W ATS, 2 Games

W, 2 Games

W ATS, 2 Games

W ATS, 2 Games

W, 2 Games

Under - Home - As Fav
W, 5 Games

W - W ATS, 2 Games

W ATS - As Fav

W - W ATS - As Fav

W ATS - Home
Under, 4 Games
W - W ATS - Home
W ATS

Any Game

W ATS - Under - Home - As Dog

W - L ATS
W - L ATS - As Fav

All Games
All Games
As Away Dog
All Games

As Away
All Games
As Away
As Away
As Away
As Away Dog
All Games
All Games
As Home
All Games
All Games
As Home
All Games
All Games
As Favorite
As Away
As Away

As Away

All Games

As Away

As Away Dog
As Home Fav
As Dog

As Home Fav
As Home Fav

7->9.5
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines

All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5
PK->2.5

3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
All Lines
All Lines
3->6.5
3->6.5

o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u

ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
0o/u
0o/u
0o/u
0o/u
0o/u
0o/u
0o/u

ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u

10
14
24

25
22
24
25
21
11
29
29

21
23
32
54

29
36
23
26
25
29
23
23
23
23
23
31
21
23
23
27
27

11

25
13
13

P P P NPEFPRPDNNREPENNMNNOOROLPR = N O O

B R P, OOR OR

70.0%
69.7%
69.6%
69.2%

72.5%
72.0%
71.9%
70.3%
69.4%
74.4%
74.2%
74.2%
74.2%
71.9%
71.9%
70.5%
70.0%
69.7%
69.7%
69.2%
69.2%

73.5%
73.3%
72.7%
69.4%
70.0%
69.4%
69.0%
69.0%

Under
Under
Under
Under

Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under

Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Over
Under
Over

Over



