NFL Trends: Divisional Playoffs

Saturday - Sunday, January 20 - 21, 2024 Individual Team Trends - Database: 2013 - Current...

Team	Opponent	Last Game(s)	Situation	Line Range	Type	Won	Lost	Tie	Pct	Play
Houston	Baltimore	Over - As Dog	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	O/U	25	7	1	78.1%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Over - As Dog	All Games	7 -> 9.5	O/U	33	11	1	75.0%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L - L ATS - Home	All Games	7 -> 9.5	O/U	29	10	0	74.4%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L ATS - Home	All Games	7 -> 9.5	O/U	42	15	0	73.7%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L - As Dog	As Home	7 -> 9.5	O/U	22	8	2	73.3%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Over	As Away Dog	7 -> 9.5	O/U	27	10	1	73.0%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Over	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	0/U	35	13	2	72.9%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L	As Home	7 -> 9.5	0/U	32	12	3	72.7%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	W - Home	As Away	7 -> 9.5	0/U	24	9	2	72.7%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L - L ATS	As Home	7 -> 9.5	0/U	24	9	2	72.7%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L - Home	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/U	31	12	0	72.1%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Over	As Away	7 -> 9.5	O/U	36	14	2	72.0%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Home	As Away	7 -> 9.5	0/U	46	18	2	71.9%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Over - Home	As Away	7 -> 9.5	0/U	23	9	1	71.9%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L - L ATS	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/U	54	22	2	71.1%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L	As Favorite	7 -> 9.5	0/U	27	11	1	71.1%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Home	As Away Dog	7 -> 9.5	0/U	34	14	2	70.8%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Over - Home	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/U	34	14	1	70.8%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L ATS - As Dog	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/U	29	12	1	70.7%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L - L ATS - As Dog	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/0	29	12	1	70.7%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L ATS	As Favorite	7 -> 9.5	0/0	29	12	0	70.7%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	W - W ATS - Over	All Games	7 -> 9.5 7 -> 9.5	0/0	24	10	2	70.7%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Over	All Games	7 -> 9.5 7 -> 9.5	0/0	69	29	3	70.6%	Over
	Baltimore	W ATS - Over	All Games	7 -> 9.5 7 -> 9.5	0/U	33	14	2	70.4%	Over
Houston								2		
Baltimore	Houston	L ATS	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/U	68 21	29	1	70.1%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	Home, 2 Games	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/U		9	3	70.0%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L LATS Hadan	All Games	7 -> 9.5	0/U	69	30		69.7%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	L - L ATS - Under	All Games	All Lines	0/U	23	10	0	69.7%	Over
Houston	Baltimore	Home	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	0/U	39	17	2	69.6%	Over
Baltimore	Houston	Home	All Games	7 -> 9.5	O/U	25	11	0	69.4%	Over
Con Francisco	Constant David	L LATC Over Here	A - 11 F	All I :	ATC	_	24	2	00.00/	Constant David
San Francisco	Green Bay	L - L ATS - Over - Home	As Home Fav	All Lines	ATS	6	24	3	80.0%	Green Bay
San Francisco	Green Bay	L - Over - Home	As Home Fav	All Lines	ATS	8	27	3	77.1%	Green Bay
Green Bay	San Francisco	Away	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	7	21	3	75.0%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	Over - Away - As Dog	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	9	25	0	73.5%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	W ATS	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	8	21	1	72.4%	San Francisco
San Francisco	Green Bay	L - L ATS - Home	As Home Fav	All Lines	ATS	18	46	4	71.9%	Green Bay
Green Bay	San Francisco	W ATS - Over	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	9	23	0	71.9%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	Over	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	10	25	1	71.4%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	W - Over	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	9	22	0	71.0%	San Francisco
San Francisco	Green Bay	L - Home	As Home Fav	All Lines	ATS	21	51	4	70.8%	Green Bay
San Francisco	Green Bay	L - Home - As Fav	As Home Fav	All Lines	ATS	12	29	2	70.7%	Green Bay
San Francisco	Green Bay	L - L ATS - Home - As Fav	As Home Fav	All Lines	ATS	12	29	2	70.7%	Green Bay
Green Bay	San Francisco	Over - Away	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	12	29	0	70.7%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	As Dog	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	15	36	2	70.6%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	W	All Games	All Lines	ATS	24	10	0	70.6%	Green Bay
Green Bay	San Francisco	Over	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	14	33	1	70.2%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	Over - As Dog	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	10	23	1	69.7%	San Francisco
Green Bay	San Francisco	As Dog	All Games	All Lines	O/U	9	26	0	74.3%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	As Dog	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	8	22	0	73.3%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	Away	All Games	All Lines	O/U	9	24	1	72.7%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	W ATS - Away	All Games	All Lines	O/U	8	21	1	72.4%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	W - W ATS - Away	All Games	All Lines	O/U	8	21	1	72.4%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	W - Away	All Games	All Lines	O/U	9	22	1	71.0%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	W - W ATS - Away	All Games	All Lines	O/U	19	46	1	70.8%	Under

Green Bay	San Francisco	W - Away	All Games	7 -> 9.5	O/U	9	21	0	70.0%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	W - Over - Away	All Games	All Lines	O/U	10	23	0	69.7%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	W, 4 Games	As Away Dog	All Lines	O/U	14	32	2	69.6%	Under
Green Bay	San Francisco	W - Away	All Games	All Lines	O/U	24	54	1	69.2%	Under
Kansas City	Buffalo	W - Under, 2 Games	As Away	All Lines	ATS	11	29	1	72.5%	Buffalo
Kansas City	Buffalo	W - W ATS - Under, 2 Games	All Games	All Lines	ATS	14	36	0	72.0%	Buffalo
Kansas City	Buffalo	Under, 2 Games	As Away	All Lines	ATS	9	23	1	71.9%	Buffalo
Kansas City	Buffalo	W ATS - Under, 2 Games	As Away	All Lines	ATS	11	26	0	70.3%	Buffalo
Kansas City	Buffalo	W - W ATS - Under	As Away	All Lines	ATS	11	25	0	69.4%	Buffalo
Kansas City	Buffalo	W, 3 Games	As Away Dog	PK -> 2.5	O/U	10	29	2	74.4%	Under
Kansas City	Buffalo	W - W ATS, 2 Games	All Games	PK -> 2.5	O/U	8	23	2	74.2%	Under
Buffalo	Kansas City	W - W ATS, 2 Games	All Games	PK -> 2.5	O/U	8	23	2	74.2%	Under
Buffalo	Kansas City	W, 2 Games	As Home	PK -> 2.5	O/U	8	23	1	74.2%	Under
Kansas City	Buffalo	W ATS, 2 Games	All Games	PK -> 2.5	O/U	9	23	2	71.9%	Under
Buffalo	Kansas City	W ATS, 2 Games	All Games	PK -> 2.5	O/U	9	23	2	71.9%	Under
Buffalo	Kansas City	W, 2 Games	As Home	PK -> 2.5	O/U	13	31	1	70.5%	Under
Kansas City	Buffalo	Under - Home - As Fav	All Games	PK -> 2.5	O/U	9	21	1	70.0%	Under
Buffalo	Kansas City	W, 5 Games	All Games	PK -> 2.5	O/U	10	23	2	69.7%	Under
Buffalo	Kansas City	W - W ATS, 2 Games	As Favorite	PK -> 2.5	O/U	10	23	1	69.7%	Under
Kansas City	Buffalo	W ATS - As Fav	As Away	PK -> 2.5	O/U	12	27	1	69.2%	Under
Kansas City	Buffalo	W - W ATS - As Fav	As Away	PK -> 2.5	O/U	12	27	1	69.2%	Under
Tampa Bay	Detroit	W ATS - Home	As Away	3 -> 6.5	ATS	25	9	1	73.5%	Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay	Detroit	Under, 4 Games	All Games	3 -> 6.5	ATS	22	8	0	73.3%	Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay	Detroit	W - W ATS - Home	As Away	3 -> 6.5	ATS	24	9	1	72.7%	Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay	Detroit	W ATS	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	25	11	0	69.4%	Tampa Bay
Detroit	Tampa Bay	Any Game	As Home Fav	All Lines	O/U	21	9	0	70.0%	Over
Tampa Bay	Detroit	W ATS - Under - Home - As Dog	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	11	25	1	69.4%	Under
Detroit	Tampa Bay	W - L ATS	As Home Fav	3 -> 6.5	O/U	29	13	1	69.0%	Over
Detroit	Tampa Bay	W - L ATS - As Fav	As Home Fav	3 -> 6.5	O/U	29	13	1	69.0%	Over